Specifications Imperial

Weight W/ Leg

Feed Leg Stroke
Length Retracted
Length Extracted

Air consumption@ 6 Bar
Drill Steel Chuck Hex
Piston diameter
Stroke length

Air Hose Connection
Water Connection
Impact rate (BPM)

Compatible Pusher Legs

Specifications

45.8 kg
787 mm
1635 mm
2422 mm
831/s
22x108 mm
79.4 mm
67.7 mm
25 mm
13 mm
2300

A1074

Description Imperial

Weight W/ Leg

Feed Leg Stroke
Length Retracted
Length Extracted

Air consumption@ 6 Bar
Drill Steel Chuck Hex
Piston diameter
Stroke length

Air Hose Connection
Water Connection
Impact rate (BPM)

Compatible Pusher Legs

101 Ib

31in

64 in

95in

180 cfm

7/8x41/4in

3.125in

2.625in

1in

1/2in

2300

A1074



