Specifications

Metric

Imperial

Description	Metric
Weight W/ Leg	45.8 kg
Feed Leg Stroke	787 mm
Length Retracted	1635 mm
Length Extracted	2422 mm
Air consumption@ 6 Bar	83 l/s
Drill Steel Chuck Hex	22x108 mm
Piston diameter	79.4 mm
Stroke length	67.7 mm
Air Hose Connection	25 mm
Water Connection	13 mm
Impact rate (BPM)	2300
Compatible Pusher Legs	A1074

Specifications

Metric

Imperial

Description	Imperial
Weight W/ Leg	101 lb
Feed Leg Stroke	31 in
Length Retracted	64 in
Length Extracted	95 in
Air consumption@ 6 Bar	180 cfm
Drill Steel Chuck Hex	7/8 x 4 1/4 in
Piston diameter	3.125 in
Stroke length	2.625 in
Air Hose Connection	1 in
Water Connection	1/2 in
Impact rate (BPM)	2300
Compatible Pusher Legs	A1074